
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
99 
11 

197 
111 

00 
77 
45 
52 
27 
55 
16 

Name 
Caleb Shrader 
Mike Miserendino 
Mark Ballengee 
Robert Edmison 
Scott Monroe 
Andre Perra 
Tom Burt 
Graham Woodd 
Paul Goudy 
Jay Rosenthal 
Mike Moshay 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Overall BestTm 

1:11.750 

1:11.765 

1:12.678 

1:12.734 

1:13.219 

1:13.279 

1:13.427 

1:13.509 

1:13.672 

1:20.376 

1:20.565 

In Session 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying #2 

Race Saturday Official 

Hometown 
Tigard, OR 
Bakersfield, CA 
Shafter, CA 
Manhattan Beach, CA 
League City, Tx 
Go vernm e n t Ca m p . O R  
Woodway, WA 
Colbert, WA 
Portland, OR 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 

Make 
2017 SCA Ent SRF3 
2011 SCCA Ent 
SCCA Ent 
2023 SCCA Ent 
1998 SCCA Ent 
2018 SCCA Ent SRF3 
1990 SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent 
2007 SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1994 SCCA Ent 

Member # 
622464 
312012 
267269 
363776 
289372-1 
461936 
190965 
612701 
386600 
507814 
495925 

Region 
Ore 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Hous 
Ore 
Nwst 
Ore 
Ore 
CSCC 
CSCC 
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Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 4 SRF3/SRF  

Race 2 Grid 

Buttonwillow Raceway West Loop 1.830 miles 
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